Mosi . :
Castle : ; , 25
Castle Lite _ i 30
Black Label : & 30
Flying Fish ' 35
Budweiser : 35
Stella Artios 40
Corona

CIDERS
Savanna : 45
Hunters Dry ' 45
Hunters Gold 45
Brutal Fruit 45
Breezer 45
Spin 10)

SOFTIES/MIXERS

Coke, Sprite, Fanta 20
Coke Zero 25
Appletizer/Grapetizer 50
Tonic, Soda Water, Lemonade, 25
Gingerale

Red Bull 50
Still Water 10
Fruit Juice 30

*ask your waiter for available flavours

25

50

QVVAVARC TS

KWV .5 yrs -

KWV 10 yrs
Klipdrift

Klipdrift Premium
Hennessy '

GIN

Beefeater Regular
Beefeater Pink
Gordons
Tanqueray

WHISKEY

Chivas 12

Jameson Regular
Jameson Stout
Jameson IPA

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort

*ask your waiter for premium range

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Malibu

23
25
30
25
30
75

35
40
20
45

45
35
40
40
30
45
45
35

30
30
35

VODKA

-Red Square
Absolut

Ciroc

LIQUEURS

Amarula

Tequila Silver
Tequila Gold
Jagermeister

OOTERS

RED

Cronier Merlot

Cronier Sweet Red

Sarah's Creek Semi Sweet Red
House red - glass

WHITE WINE

Cronier Sauvignon Blanc
Cronier Sweet White
House white - glass

NKS MENU

- 25
40
65

30

60
60
60

350
350
350

60

350
350
60

COCKTAILS

‘Sammy Surprise 100
Muddled_Gin and basil in a
short tumbler
- Ngwerere Nightmare 110
Whiskey, wine, sprite, lemon juice
Old Fashioned 100
Whiskey, orange peel, bitters, sugar
Strawberry Daiquiri 110
Frozen Strawberries, rum, triple sec
Mojito 110
Rum, mint, lime, soda water
Guy Tai 110
Malibu, spiced rum, vodka, pineapple
Pornstar Martini 100
Vodka, passionfruit, pineapple juice
Bikini Martini 100
Malibu, vodka, pineapple juice
120

Kalimba Crocodile

Malibu, spiced rum, pineapple, blue cruacao

Bald Eagle 110
Vodka, sprite, purple splash

Spicy Margarita 110
Tequila, triple sec, simple syrup, lime

Long Island Iced Tea 130
Gin, vodka, rum, tequila, coke

Katubi 350

Rum, Savanna, passionfruit



iR\
ZULI

FOOD MENU

WOODFIRED PIZZAS

(AINS . 0 _ .

% _ - IR s s ' ; ; Margherita 120
; S ’ﬁ‘ A R ’ﬁ‘ E R § Served.with your choice of side: Chips;.onien Classic tomato base with mozzarella
e . ‘rings, salad, nshima & relish or coleslaw. _ _
Nachos 120 Zuli Burger . 140 Chicken Salad e 130 ; 120
Nach toaded with ek : Hand made in house patty on home made bread, SAEah saléd ik _.ui:C S hickah snds e DIaVIO . : e R
SeHDS 104UCHLVILCHOE 36 JUSG, Cream burger sauce all put together with crispy lettuce & ERRE R L il ! = Margherita with a chilli and garlic kick
cheese & salsa melted cheese - : ;
Gizzards - 60 GhiGsED Bar el Ao Rert.S5a dd 140 Chicken & Mushroom 150
Pried nbndos, burnt onions, with a delish Cr]‘cunosgbfrled or braeluedjwcg cC:ncken ﬂlllet with Crispy lettuce, tomatoes and cucumber with Ty 5 #
i s Z a fresh bun, tomato, lettuce and special sauce beef strip and a coriander dressing ; IC En,bmus ri(;ms an grl\leen pepper on a
- omato base with mozzarella
Loaded Chips 120 asl L s T ted Sandwich 150
, g i Top class 500 gram T-bone flame grilled and oaste anawicnes BBQ Beef
Crispy chips loaded with cheese sauce & topped with our herbed, garlic butter Served with chips, salad or onion rings EECTbest fioerohionEe = e o
bacon i e tomato base topped with mozzarella
Chicken Feta Balls' 110 Sirloin 175 Chicken Mayo 80 160
Crimbed ehiker bale s S ansing _ Prime beef sirloin flame grilled and topped with . : Boomslang
. our herbed, garlic butter - Feta, olives, garlic and mozzarella finished with
cheesey centre Cheese & Tomato 80 R S
Fried Halloumi 100 o RIve. o bpg i o 2o
ork ribs basted with a sweet and tangy sauce
Pan fried halloumi with pesto and a flat = Bacon & Cheese 90
bread
Kapenta 70 P?'"k Ch?PtS S 130 = KIDDIES
Fresh kapenta, lightly battered and fried s Mol LS L N I G Dl ' ﬁ.a A T T E R §
¢ Chicken Strips
Bream 150 Zu_IICIO.us _480 Crunchy, golden fried strips with chips 80
Deep fried or Grilled whole tilapia Wings, ribs & sausage served on top of a garlic
butter base with chips & coleslaw
; _ 500 Fish Fingers
Whole Chicken 310 Surf & Turf Fish fingers & chips 80

Braaied and basted in our in-house sauces.
Lemon & Herb or Peri peri *2 sides for the family!

Half Chicken 160

Flame grilled and basted in your choice of lemon
& herb or peri peri

Wings 160
Get those hands messy with succulent lemon &
herb or peri peri wings

Hot Dog 100

Gourmet Beef or Pork sausage in a fresh bun

Fried calamari rings, samosas, beef kebabs and
grilled chicken strips with chips & coleslaw

Meaty Feast 500

Kebabs, wings, samosas, beef meatballs and
gizzards with chips & coleslaw

Mini Margherita
Classic margherita but mini 70






